(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Sumit Khantwal Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2351 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 05 Sept 1995 Application Received | 23-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115704 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 29-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 | Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst) 24-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Asst Regisigar Exam 07-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 29-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 24-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 24-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Khantwal

Sumit Khantwal

Emp Code: 703320419 OHR-ID 703320419, E-CODE 936026
From: 01-06-2023 01-06-2023

Designation: Process Developer Process Developer

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check

as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Sumit Khantwal (1) -GQ-AMRSN-2351- Genpact India Private Limited

o Panple First, Helpdesk <helpdesicpeaplafitniBgenpact coms
3 Edhathy

£ Raysburrar Vel - GoddCues Giobal e employment

HiTeam,
Thankyou fof eontacting PeopleFirst,

Fiease find below detalls.

QMR-ID TO2AM0AE
E-LODE R
MANEE Mdr. S
S Kheanbaal
DATE OF JIOINING 1-Pun-23
DATE OF
REUEVING | 24-0cl-35
Procoss
DESIGMATION
Dhpradogod
SUPERVISON Daopa waka

Thanks & Regards

Akash Pal

HASS(PaopleFirst)

genpoct | Trondormation Hoppen Here

5 Reply

*) Reqily A2
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Annexure 1 (b)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Sumit Khantwal (1) -GQ-AMRSN-2351- Genpact India Private Limited

People Firest, Helpdesk <helpdesk peoplefirst@genpacteoms
To Akssatha

Ce layaiamer Vel - GoldCraest Global’, ex amphoymeny

 Candidate’s Particuk [ dtantiate hare]
Compamy Kame Genpact india Privabe imited
Cardiitn Hasme Sumit Khantwal
From |Date of Joining] 22 March 2022
To (Dase of Exit/Relinving] Pleaws Provide
Deiignation [A1 the time of lewdng the coenpany)! Progeds Developsr
Enplogee Code/I0/No 03320419
Salary/CTC: Plosse Provide
‘¥z 1his poaition: Permsrent/Termporany Contractual Ploase Provide
Supenvos’s Nams Ploacs Provide
Beaton b Lesndng Plops Provide

Fetirn Digib®zy (8 “NO" Kindly contirm the resson)

[Plase fill in the relevant inforenation)

Exdt formalities comgbeted: (Yo Na)

[Pesagar HILin Chee selevant i

Wircdly confiem attachad Relieving lefter fdocument b authenticste? Plaase Prosdde

Ay letmgrity [ Disciplinany bous during the smployment tenure? [ "Yes"

Pleass axplain briefly] Pleace explain/oomment briefly
Ary Misappropeiation of Fund 7 {If "Yes" Please explain briefly) | Please explain/comment boefy
DATA ~ BREACH of wevy kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in makieg right

Fiiring decition, Please lets us know:

werifiad By | Mame, Contact Numiber & Dedlgnstion) Plesie Brovide

Kindty noie thai your inputs and leedback green would assist our client s making 8 promgi hiring decision ard thetefone we sl your response Tod ihe same ai the eniesi,

£ Repty | %) Reply i
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal
University

Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Khantwal

Sumit Khantwal

Enroll No: G13108639 G13108639

Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2016 2016

Certification Issued Date: 2016-11 2016-11

Sl No: 11592 11592

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Asst Regisigar Exam of Hemvati

Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University found genuine, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Asst Regisigar Exam

Report Verified Date:

07-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2351

GQ-AMRSN-2351

Candidate Name:

Sumit Khantwal

Sumit Khantwal

Date Of Birth:

05-09-1995

05-09-1995

Father Name:

Bal Kishan

Bal Kishan

Addressl: Gali no. 5 or 8, Bharat colony , Gali no. 5 or 8, Bharat colony ,
dhandhera, Near addiction gym, dhandhera, Near addiction gym,
Roorkee, Uttarakhand 247666. Roorkee, Uttarakhand 247666.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2351

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sumit Khantwal

FATHER MNAME Bal Kishan

DATE OF BIRTH (15-September-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Gali no, 5 or 8, Bharat colony , dhandhera, Near addietion gym, Roorkee, Untarakhand-
2476646,

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 23-October-2015

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingaton database there 15 no Crvil or Cominal case insttured against the Reference

NLEII'II'.R.'I’ mn-':.'d |3Et‘(]1‘l_' us. T'h:: i.[]l-l.}T[]LHH(Hl % Eiub;L'L'T [E4 ] i'l'll‘ !i\'.'iﬂ'[_'h E[H!{{L]Ctl.‘(l within the _|un5dlL‘tilJlElt l]]llltﬁ- [I'f tllf_' .'I'ld.dﬂ.‘!‘-ﬁ [}’- tl'l.t.'

Candidare provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWAYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onling lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number raised before us. The information 1s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictonal limits of the Address of the

Candiclace provided, Henee, this informarion is subjective i nature,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condueted in rermeval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concernéed court. This information may not be treated as a Ceruficare,

Yours Truly

/7/4%,—

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL m_|_||| ID D/ig432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Khantwal

Sumit Khantwal

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name

Casze Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case D

Current Group

Gender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Unresglved Matches

Martis Sumil K
Daai Peirtad Fd=10:-2005, 1244
Prisvid By daiabasn o

Croup Word-Chook

Sumil Khantwal

Mol Fated

KO MATCHES FOUND
GL-AMBSN-2351
Workd-Uheck

hais Date of Birth

23 0t 2025 12241 Case Created
Individisal Ongoing Screening
MO MName Transposition
NO MATCHES FOUND

4]

Confidential

0E Sapl 19585
2301 2025 12:41
o

Tos

¥ LSEG M¥iuicence
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT

230ct 2025 1241 dalabase chack Case Screened for Wor Dasklop

ld-Check (InitialRe- Balch
Screan Only)
23 0ct 2025 1241 databasa check New Case added Dasklop

NOTES

Al tmesiamps i RS aepon anz i UTE and may be i@ vananocs with fn- kcale frme shown o S apmicxion

Legai Matoo

The comitanls of this record are prvata ond corddentinl and should nol be gisclaced 8o fhird partiss snless (1) o s af Your agresmin with LESG abiow o o
da-soc (i) B rooard sutiec] noguinsls any dati T you may hold on them, and suoh data nchedes theit Wong-Chaok rooond; or (8] you ate under soma ofer logal
atdgalian ko oo ma. Yo medl considor and abide by pour cwn abligaticons in melalion i Tha dala grivacy nighly of indi duals aed miust nolily S o your nberiion

10 sowwrch agans! Warkd-Creck and provide them wiith infocemation contained in tha Word-Check prvacy slalsmant. “ou shall not rely upon tha conlunt ol this meport
wihoul making independant chncks toosenfy ihe Fdamation cortsined therom. information correlaiod & necassanly brief and should be read by you in the contoot of
i Juller Sekalls avaitablo in the aternal sources |0 which links e provaied. The accuracy ol the imfanmatian found in e andodving sources must o senfied with
the reoand subjoct befone any achian is aken and wod shoukd inlom us F ary Feks 10 tho sooroes, ane boken. I this fecord Qoralns nagath alkegations, E should

e assumid that sudh alagalions ane densed by the subject Youw shauld nol draw any negative inferenices aboul indwiduals or eriilies mernly hecauss By ars
aniliad n e databose, nor heoasa they ane shown a5 Feponed beng brked o7 othars derafiod in e dmahese Tha nalune of linking vanes consceraliy,
Many persons arn nokidod aofoly bocouss thy bold or Rave haid prominent pelfical posions or ars conneosed o such indviduals.

Haimi Sumit Krarmal
Dana Pristadd 102030, 1244

mE S YO LSEG Ri¥uucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Khantwal

Sumit Khantwal

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2351 GQ-AMRSN-2351
Employee Id: 115704 115704
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

29-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Sumit Khantwal Sumit Khantwal
DOB 05-09-1995 05-09-1995
Graduation
Name of the Board / School Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University
Course B.5c B.5c

Specialization / Major

Computer Science

Computer Science

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

tName of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

il

Nil

Year of Passing

2013

2013

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il Mil

Year of Passing 2011 2011

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 5 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Genpact India Pvt Ltd Genpact India Pvt Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Sumit Khantwal Sumit Khantwal

Date of joining - From 01-06-2023 01-06-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To Mot mentioned Mot mentioned
Designation / Role Process Developer Process Developer

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6.7 years identified between UG(08-2016) & Genpact(06-2023).After UAN initiation, found below
employment details during this gap period, i)DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LTD( to 01-07-2022) ii)RELIANCE PROJECTS &
PROPERTY MANAGEMEMT SERVICES LIMITED(07-09-2016 to 02-05-2017).During the period of 2016 candidate was preparing for
Govt jobs and was also employed as part time employee at Reliance digital and left the company on 02-05-2017 & for the
period of 4 years candidate was preparing for govt jobs and again joined Jie digital as a part time job, after that came to
Gurgaon and joined Devyani International as a part time employee for a period of 24-11-2021 to 01-07-2022, then later joined
Genpact on 22-03-2022 as an apprentice later was employed as a permanent employee at Genpact on 01-06-2023 hence there
is a 11 months gap as an apprentice and permanent employee at Genpact and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap
period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LTD DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL LTD
Full Name of the Employee Sumit Khantwal Sumit Khantwal

Date of joining - From 20-11-2021 20-11-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 26-06-2022 26-06-2022

Designation / Role Team Member Team Member

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

RELIANCE PROJECTS & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT |RELIANCE PROJECTS & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
Name of the Employer

SERVICES LIMITED SERVICES LIMITED
Full Name of the Employee Sumit Khantwal Sumit Khantwal
Date of joining - From 07-09-2016 07-09-2016
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 02-05-2017 02-05-2017

Designation / Role - -
Gap Remarks: NA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Khantwal

Sumit Khantwal

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2351 GQ-AMRSN-2351
UAN No: 100913762189 100913762189
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 24-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 23/23



Annexure 6 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100913762189

NAME SUMIT KHANTWAL

FATHER'S NAME BAL KISHAN

Work History
e | Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
PYKRPOO450530000153378 | GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 01-Jun-2023 A
2 DSNHPO0241130000112484 | DEVYANI INTERNATIOMNAL LTD. 24-Mov-2021 01-Jul-2022
RELIANCE PROJECTS & PROPERTY

3 THVSHOT176780000224275 MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED 07-Sep-2016 02-May-2017
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

AADHAAR CARD

AADHAAR CARD

Identity Number:

285399993667

285399993667

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

© Governmentof India NTUTY

Hfta a-aa

Sumit Khantwal

= fafyDOB: 05/09/1995
go% MALE

TR TEw w1 e &, afteen @ ol o o

gHeT gl dearE (T winfieeo, o sgaR g/
Fireg vraTe Y &%) B ow B o ot
Aadhaar |s proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

2853 9999 3667

Aadhaar no. issued: 190712013

FIT AT, AL gE=aT+A
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Annexure 7 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India @’_\

o AKRDHARR

B8 myAadhaar @ English ~

Dashboard 3 Check Aadhaar Validity

285399993667 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State Uttarakhand
Mobile e’ 1
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Khantwal

Sumit Khantwal

Pan Number:

GMYPK3463D

GMYPK3463D

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

636

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency In The
Recent Past

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

THNITAEY 80 ZOL | Conpurmr CIR

AEEDET LATE BTosi . I8/ 00V 0EE [16-18 5] | Sondbd nisiiE, MIOBETSETE T‘I"qnﬁunil:}n@(:[ﬂn_

CONMSUMER CIR

HiAELR I BSOOLLNDOT SHYDOIe0T SEFLHEHLL FUHELR oy

COMSUHER IMFORHATION

COsSorE R sl Samret Hharesal iR T YRR LRSS0
ik ] O ORAIWES BRI LI Dl
FluAPRuHL HO SUFES LD
Erdls (5 RSB AT A
GiEsaiE Hals wndhhkpUdilR
L
.UaLas Cedbe L1IOOFT, Caisd | CELHD - 130091

CIBIL TRAMEUMNION SCORE(S)

SCORIHGEADTORS
L PFrmmerce Of Delirgeency En Tha Re<ent Paxi
1. Frasence DF Zeeesra Dobnguency A OF Recont Updats

L Pr O D=l
EREDMIGH' & F'l'::::‘n: it D.i:::::;'l.rl Laxi L3 Mo

sl ' 636

KD by oo ] T WD v e,

COMSUHER ACCDOUNT SUHMARY

AT DTS DALARMTES AJCOUNT CETHID: DATE

Total 1 T High CriSane. Amt : HELS05 Hagil - 0L/ O3 2034
Tato halarcs 3 ¥ Caframil : Fa TE1 La] P PR i 05/ 08,S 10 LR
Crwsirdiss ] k3 Ohvarrdhasl F 13 EE

EMOUIRY BEUMHARY
q o e i e ki il

CREDITVIEION® ALGORITHMS)

ql—‘— ") Bk

COMSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER IMFORMATIOHM

Cosfyoili daisl | SUMIT SISET HHARTWAL DOg | OOR1wFS GiHbA | e CRLTIODHE S5040 A58

IDENTIFICATION]S]

SRnipoalium Frvg IDEHIF AN SR Iaak UATE LRFHATICH LAY

Fap CARD GETFH A0
ARODHARR IO HOT DASCLOSED
CHYC SOOIV E4EE

[} = COCMTIFICATEDN FERDETID FRIOH EWOUIAY
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Annexure 8 (b)

AWWUEES S8E0 TiOL | Conmamer TR
TELEFHOME(S)
el TRLER e L iRk TELLS il EXTEHBIEH
Mo Clana s FLEDTTESTEIS
Hama Frizna HAI5TAT
Flzma Fhone DESINIEE
Fchils Fhone PLEOTTTITEIS

[ = TELEFHCOHE REPDHTED FROH EROUORY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

EIDDOSUMITOINSLMAILCOM

COMSUMER'E REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

E i ] EATLGEETY i B T DO SuFl REPCRTED
MEW BHARAT COLORT 2.0 HILAD HATAR FOORKEE
DHAHDOHERA +, UTEARAHHAND - T47edt r— i
GEMPACT IMDLA P LTO SEC &7 DADSHAHPLUA, VILLADE GET
MO 3 GURAOHN HARYAMA HEAR VATDLA CHOWW HARTARS Otftca 11 DA
brra ol
OFF SARYITT HOSPITAL MEAR 07D LIFE, HOUSE 15LaHPUR i
SECTOR 38 HEAR HAYARK PGS, HARTAMNA - 123008 T diibioes AL
JAET UTTARARCHAL LITTARSKHAMND - 24 a8 Mt Categomized 11ATEI0TL
[l - ADOAESSES REFORTED FROM EMOUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
FCT T TP Sl CURATIEH DO Jual Caall HET: G5 1 HE Dl HETHLY BN LAL THE Dol
M e poriad THBLEA PO Imoicaiok
CREDIT CARD Zolariad Hor Avafatha Hal fsailable Mot fvadshia
HAR L T
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ANWINCE EEN

COHSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

Annexure 8 (c)

CHL | Cormumar CF

1. ACCOUNT
)
ACOODUST IWFORMATION  Dati oREHLE ( ITADE2018 | DATECudais | DTH R RO TED ¢ CEEPEE | L9410/ 300 ACTIVE
Fresciri AH UM SAATUS
FrEFs COHSUHED LOWH [STETEN By T WHITTER-OFF
[(TINE ] FRCILITY
BT HOT DIESCLOSED EATUE
HeFl Evisbia P304
AL Mzt Oiimziomad
HimElH
Uk EsE EHIUVE UL
DAYS PAST DOLAASEET CLASSIFICATION BTARF BATE | DLA10F 02 | Emi DT | DAMLLSZOIY | GAkTBAvHLET | CA/0ES 1019
AR i 21 ] HAR AFE HAY Jum JUL D = oar I (= 1}
oo} 1643 LTy (i r 172 1Ty 1 184 1 144 L .
et ] 160 LTa e 178 1 1rs ] ] 1] ma 120 ] 160
o] 1D 7 LrE Fhrd 1rs e T 18D e 120 e 18D
foora a x a n . . © = ' x [ 163
2 ACCOUNT
ACODUST IWFORMATION Dot SFEHLD  DarDAr20E | DATECidals | CATE EEOETID b EIEFEE L3I0/ 028 m‘
Fre_citi AMDOLMTSE STATHE
Ll COHSUNER LOWMH CLUERIST 10017 [T WHITTER-OFF
Balaasi FRCILITY
wEkEiE HOT DISCLOSED A1ATUS
Hikkill ORERDLE EasT
RLCIAIHE Mok Dzl oxed
HisbEH
DwHER=IE EHOIVIDUAL
DAYS PAST DAL ASEET OLASSIFDOATION START BATE - OLA0F IO | Emb DATE | 0AALL7201T | LAETARVHENT | OS/032M9
A Bre) ER A AFE AT M LIS Fri-} s oaT HaY =1
-} 180 L7 Lre bPrd ira iy irr 180 i 144 L
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25T 180 (Epd ()] T ira irt Tr 1.5 m 120 i iBd
e . - " ' " " " B e im0
L
3. ACCOUNT
ACODUST INFORHATEON  Batioffuis  05/08/2018 | DATE Coddis | GATE FlROETED @ CES1FEE | 19,10, 200 MI‘
AEEEIHY anEUETS LR TH]
14 COHSUHER LO&N CUFRENT LE . rF CRERDT WRALTTEH-OFF
Empdea’l FRCILLTY
wipdiE HOT DESC LGOS B RPN T
EET) Cyidbid P2CAD
Al Cunl Mot Dimzlozad
HimilR
L H e EHDIYIDUAL
DAYS PAST DULAASSET CLASSIFLCATION STAKF BATE . DLA10FI02S | EmbOATE | DASLLAEOIT | AL BAVHLET | D2/0ESIDIR
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Annexure 8 (d)

AWNICHEY IR

CTHL | Commumrar CIFE

Ly

4. ACCOUNT

ACDHAT INFORMATION DAl Ceinkd | /01720248

| DaTE Ciosis | 0X/lOU2014 | S&TE BERSETRD & COETIFIAE © 31510/3004

AL CAiHT AMOUNTS BIATUR
Fojsg CRLOIT CARD CREDT Ll HET € 30000 £
HiFdiE HOT OECLOSED HiuH CREET o
il Aot
RICUHT ot D mwclcmad LuaRLs] £
HiEERR [(TTRE ]
HEET e SHOIVICUAL W LEE]

PavEl=l
OAYS PAST DU ASEIT OLASSIFLOATEDH RralT DAl OLO10V 04 | im0 04Ts | 03/0252024 | wasTEAvsiLWT | O8O I024
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LTI A LT AP TR L]
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HUsiEE R
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Annexure 8 (e)
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Annexure 8 (f)

ER broec B B L | Coamumor T
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CIR DATA GLOSSARY

FREEH T RRE Pl Y T DO DRI
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2351

GQ-AMRSN-2351

Candidate Name:

Sumit Khantwal

Sumit Khantwal

Date Of Birth:

05-09-1995

05-09-1995

Father Name:

Bal Kishan

Bal Kishan

Addressl: Gali no. 5 or 8, Bharat colony , Gali no. 5 or 8, Bharat colony ,
dhandhera, Near addiction gym, dhandhera, Near addiction gym,
Roorkee, Uttarakhand 247666. Roorkee, Uttarakhand 247666.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal

record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-2351
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sumit Khamowal
FATHER NAME Bal Kishan

DATE OF BIRTH

05-Seprember-19495

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Gali no. 5 or 8, Bharat colony , dhandhera, Near addiction gym, Roorkee, Unarakhand-

2476t

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Gangnahar Roorkee Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-Ocrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

[SESSIOMNS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Founed

ONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hrigation database there is no Civil or Cririnal case insttuted against the Reference

I\H.Lil'lhﬂ T.'I.i-M.'[] EJL' fnrn' ['EH Thc lF'Il" MITEAION 15 H.]hiL'CI [1%] r1'IL' S'L'ilil.'l'l {EFI'II.[K]CII.'[I \N-'HI'I]TH T]'IU _IU]'I Fd lL".‘il vral Ii[l1j[:~ "f Tll'IL' .'I'del'l.".‘-!‘ 41|- rht‘

Candidate provided. Hence, this informatton i subjective n nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

Ax on the date of this search and as per the online ligaton datsbase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us, The informanon 5 subject to the search conduered within the Junsdictional lmirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this information s subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in rerrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informaton is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned eourt. This information may not be rreated as a Certficate.

Yaoues Teuly

Adse fpd

(PALAN AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 37 /37


mailto:goldquest.in

